PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2071

Page 5, line 7, replace "as determined by" with "of" and replace "department" with "maximum amount allowed"

Page 5, line 12, replace "as determined by" with "of" and replace "department" with "maximum amount allowed"

Renumber accordingly